

City of Norman, OK

Municipal Building Council Chambers 201 West Gray Norman, OK 73069

Master

File Number: GID-1920-99

File ID:GID-1920-99Type:MinutesStatus:Consent ItemVersion:1Reference:Item 3In Control:City CouncilDepartment:City Clerk DepartmentCost:File Created:06/19/2020

File Name: Minutes Final Action:

Title: APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES AS FOLLOWS:

CITY COUNCIL MINUTES OF JUNE 9, 2020

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY MINUTES OF JUNE 9, 2020 NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY MINUTES OF JUNE 9, 2020

NORMAN TAX INCREMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY MINUTES OF JUNE 9,

2020

Notes: ACTION NEEDED: Acting as the City Council, Norman Utilities Authority, Norman Municipal Authority, and Norman Tax Increment Finance Authority, motion to approve or reject the minutes; and, if approved, direct the filing thereof.

ACTION TAKEN:	

Agenda Date: 06/23/2020

Agenda Number: 3

Attachments: June 9 CC Minutes

Project Manager: Brenda Hall, City Clerk

Entered by: ellen.usry@normanok.gov Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File GID-1920-99